
 

 

 

Annexure-2 

 

Name of the corporate debtor: Global Syntex (Bhilawara) Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 24.01.2020; List of 

stakeholders as on: 24.03.2021 

 

List of unsecured financial creditors 
(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 

No 

Name of 

creditor 

Identi

ficatio

n No. 

Details of 
claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amou

nt of 

contin

gent 

claim 

Amoun

t of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be 

set off 

Amou

nt of 

claim 

rejecte

d 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificati

on 

Remarks, 

if any 

Date 

of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount 

of claim 

admitted 

Nature 

of claim 

Amou

nt 

covere

d by 

guara

ntee 

% share 

in total 

amount 

of 
claims 
admitt
ed 

1  Shree Bharka 

Synthetics Limited 

U24304

RJ1992P

LC0070

64 

21.02.202

0 

 1,28,05,494  1,28,05,494  Loan 

amount 

plus 

interest 

 Nil  4.24  0 0 0 0  

2  Ahinsa 

Infrastructure & 

Developers 

Limited 

U17110

MH2002

PLC134

755 

 

22.02.202

0 

4,18,47,903 4,18,47,903  Loan 

amount 

plus 

interest 

Nil 13.85 0 0 0 0  

3  Bhilwara Spinners 

Limited 

L17115

RJ1980P

LC0082

17 

 

22.02.202

0 

10,23,84,51

2 

10,23,84,51

2 

 Loan 

amount 

plus 

interest 

NIL  
33.90 

 

 

 

 

0 0 0 0  

 



 



 

 


